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Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Zehnder Laurent (2000) 10.00

+ Grubenmann Benjamin (2000) 10.00

 
1 Wetter Silvan (2000) 10.00

+ Zinsli Marco (2000) 10.00

 
1 Thoma Luca (2000) 10.00

+ Schuler Sandro (1999) 10.00

1 Sonderegger Patrik (2000) 10.00
+ Heim Reto (2000) 10.00

1 a Sieber Marc (2000) 10.00
+ Stauffacher Roman (2000) 10.00

1 b Schoch René (1999) 10.00
+ Oppliger Matthias (1999) 10.00

1 Schlegel Sämi (2000) 10.00
+ Trachsel Sven (2000) 10.00

1 Rutz Silvan (1999) 10.00
+ Aeppli Lukas (2000) 10.00

1 Raschle Simon (1999) 10.00
+ Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 10.00

1 Poltera Andrin (1999) 10.00
+ Götschi Joel (1999) 10.00

1 Ott Damian (2000) 10.00
+ Bürki Patrik (1999) 10.00

1 Marty Jaime (2000) 10.00
+ Stieger Daniel (1999) 10.00

1 Lieberherr Michael (1999) 10.00
+ Unold Sederic (1999) 10.00

1 Läderach Pascal (1999) 10.00
+ Kamm Fritz (1999) 10.00

1 Laager Andreas (1999) 10.00
+ Boll Noel (2000) 10.00

1 Knechtle Manuel (2000) 10.00
+ Baltensberger Marc (2000) 10.00

1 Kiener Raphael (2000) 10.00
+ Schmid Damian (2000) 10.00

1 a Inauen Marco (1999) 10.00
+ Feusi Michael (2000) 10.00

1 b Inauen Lukas (1999) 10.00
+ Mannhart Manuel (1999) 10.00

1 c Huber Roy (2000) 10.00
+ Veraguth Gianni (2000) 10.00

1 Gosswiler Livio (2000) 10.00
+ Hauser Janik (2000) 10.00

1 Eisenring Leandro (2000) 10.00
+ Rauch Nino (2000) 10.00

1 Aebli Nino (2000) 10.00
+ Weber Erwin (2000) 10.00

1 Zehnder Mario (1999) 9.75
+ Leuzinger Beny (1999) 9.75

1 Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75
+ Klee Sandro (1999) 9.75

1 a Rotach Lars (2000) 9.75
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 9.75

1 b Rohner Lukas (2000) 9.75
+ Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 9.75

1 Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 9.75
+ Bircher Luca (1999) 9.75

1 a Grenci Mauro (1999) 9.75
+ Landolt Cla (1999) 9.75

1 b Giger Lorenz (2000) 9.75
+ Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 9.75

1 Dohner Gabriel (2000) 9.75
+ Rhyner Beni (1999) 9.75

1 Dobler Lorenz (2000) 9.75
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.75

1 Signer Patrick (1999) 9.00
- Moseler Manuel (1999) 9.00

1 Schläpfer Ramon (1999) 9.00
- Castelli Fabio (1999) 9.00

1 Moseler Manuel (1999) 9.00
- Signer Patrick (1999) 9.00

1 Kobler Janosch (2000) 9.00
- Bärtsch Jann (2000) 9.00

1 a Funk Nicola (1999) 9.00
- Fässler Michael (1999) 9.00

1 b Fässler Michael (1999) 9.00
- Funk Nicola (1999) 9.00

1 a Castelli Fabio (1999) 9.00
- Schläpfer Ramon (1999) 9.00

1 b Bernold Michael (1999) 9.00
- Lehmann Philipp (1999) 9.00

1 c Bärtsch Jann (2000) 9.00
- Kobler Janosch (2000) 9.00

1 Speck Christof (1999) 8.75
- Marty Lukas (1999) 8.75

1 a Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 8.75
- Müller Loris (1999) 8.75

1 b Müller Loris (1999) 8.75
- Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 8.75

1 a Marty Lukas (1999) 8.75
- Speck Christof (1999) 8.75

1 b Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.75
- Koch Kevin (2000) 8.75

1 c Lehmann Philipp (1999) 8.75
- Bernold Michael (1999) 8.75

1 d Koch Kevin (2000) 8.75
- Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.75

1 Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.75
- Bosshard Dario (1999) 8.75

1 a Bosshard Dario (1999) 8.75
- Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.75

1 b Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 8.75
o Raschle Simon (1999) 8.75

1 c Weber Erwin (2000) 8.75
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.75

1 a Schmid Damian (2000) 8.75
o Kiener Raphael (2000) 8.75

1 b Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.75
o Dobler Lorenz (2000) 8.75

1 Bircher Luca (1999) 8.75
o Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.75

1 Zinsli Marco (2000) 8.50
o Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.50

1 a Veraguth Gianni (2000) 8.50
o Huber Roy (2000) 8.50

1 b Unold Sederic (1999) 8.50
o Lieberherr Michael (1999) 8.50

1 Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.50
o Schlegel Sämi (2000) 8.50

1 a Stieger Daniel (1999) 8.50
o Marty Jaime (2000) 8.50

1 b Stauffacher Roman (2000) 8.50
o Sieber Marc (2000) 8.50

1 Sprecher Martin (2000) 8.50
o Rotach Lars (2000) 8.50

1 Schuler Sandro (1999) 8.50
o Thoma Luca (2000) 8.50

1 a Rhyner Beni (1999) 8.50
o Dohner Gabriel (2000) 8.50

1 b Rauch Nino (2000) 8.50
o Eisenring Leandro (2000) 8.50

1 Oppliger Matthias (1999) 8.50
o Schoch René (1999) 8.50

1 Mannhart Manuel (1999) 8.50
o Inauen Lukas (1999) 8.50

1 Leuzinger Beny (1999) 8.50
o Zehnder Mario (1999) 8.50

1 Landolt Cla (1999) 8.50
o Grenci Mauro (1999) 8.50

1 Klee Sandro (1999) 8.50
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50

1 Kamm Fritz (1999) 8.50
o Läderach Pascal (1999) 8.50

1 a Heim Reto (2000) 8.50
o Sonderegger Patrik (2000) 8.50

1 b Hauser Janik (2000) 8.50
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50

1 Grubenmann Benjamin (2000) 8.50
o Zehnder Laurent (2000) 8.50

1 Götschi Joel (1999) 8.50
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50

1 Feusi Michael (2000) 8.50
o Inauen Marco (1999) 8.50

1 Bürki Patrik (1999) 8.50
o Ott Damian (2000) 8.50

1 Boll Noel (2000) 8.50
o Laager Andreas (1999) 8.50
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1 Baltensberger Marc (2000) 8.50
o Knechtle Manuel (2000) 8.50

1 Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 8.50
o Giger Lorenz (2000) 8.50

1 Aeppli Lukas (2000) 8.50
o Rutz Silvan (1999) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Wüst Dorian (2004) 10.00

+ Meier Christian (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 10.00

+ Bundi Diego (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Stark Thomas (2003) 10.00

+ Heller Armin (2004) 10.00

1 Signer Andy (2003) 10.00
+ Arquint Noah (2003) 10.00

1 a Schmid Markus (2003) 10.00
+ Dörig Jan (2004) 10.00

1 b Schmid Gian (2003) 10.00
+ Gleich Fabian (2003) 10.00

1 Schiess Adrian (2003) 10.00
+ Rohner Patrick (2004) 10.00

1 Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 10.00
+ Bärtsch Remo (2004) 10.00

1 a Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 10.00
+ Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 10.00

1 b Nüesch Rico (2003) 10.00
+ Häsler Colin (2004) 10.00

1 Mayer Elia (2004) 10.00
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 10.00

1 Locher Jens Peter (2004) 10.00
+ Tobler Michael (2004) 10.00

1 Lieberherr David (2003) 10.00
+ Amrein Joel (2003) 10.00

1 Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00
+ Just Fabio (2004) 10.00

1 Inauen Maurus (2003) 10.00
+ Zellweger Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 a Höhener Fabrice (2003) 10.00
+ Eggenberger Julian (2004) 10.00

1 b Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 10.00
+ Schlegel Jamie (2004) 10.00

1 a Freund Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 b Frei Felix (2003) 10.00
+ Koller Silvan (2003) 10.00

1 Eugster Michel (2003) 10.00
+ Heller Simon (2004) 10.00

1 Buff Stefan (2004) 10.00
+ Zinsli Thomas (2004) 10.00

1 Buchli Michael (2004) 10.00
+ Grande Alessandro (2004) 10.00

1 Bleiker Ueli (2004) 10.00
+ Bernhard Urs (2004) 10.00

1 Baschung Flavio (2004) 10.00
+ Bischof Florian (2004) 10.00

1 Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 10.00
+ Speck Ignaz (2003) 10.00

2 Zeller Kevin (2003) 9.75
+ Gschwend Ursin (2003) 9.75

1 Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 9.75
+ Inauen Silvan (2003) 9.75

1 Signer Hansueli (2004) 9.75
+ Pünter Rico (2004) 9.75

1 Schmid Ramon (2004) 9.75
+ Nef Michi (2004) 9.75

1 Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 9.75
+ Lenherr Cédric (2003) 9.75

1 Rüegg Samuel (2004) 9.75
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 9.75

1 Plüer Fabian (2003) 9.75
+ Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.75

1 a Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.75
+ Jäger Jan (2003) 9.75

1 b Lusti Elias (2003) 9.75
+ Bachmann Oliver (2004) 9.75

1 Lüthi Manuel (2003) 9.75
+ Kurmann Patrick (2003) 9.75

1 a Laager Kaspar (2004) 9.75
+ Keller Neel (2004) 9.75

1 b Kühne Cyrill (2004) 9.75
+ Baschung Sandro (2003) 9.75

1 Joos Enrico (2003) 9.75
+ Giger Renato (2003) 9.75

1 Hämmerli Severin (2004) 9.75
+ Egli Benno (2004) 9.75

1 a Gasenzer Christian (2004) 9.75
+ Sutter Janick (2004) 9.75

1 b Fuster Arjuna (2003) 9.75
+ Rüegg Ramon (2003) 9.75

1 c Forrer Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Anliker Andri (2003) 9.75

1 a Bühler Dario (2003) 9.75
+ Büsser Jan (2003) 9.75

1 b Bucher Roman (2003) 9.75
+ Brunner Dominik (2004) 9.75

1 Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 9.75
+ Kernen Noah (2003) 9.75

1 Baumgartner Björn (2003) 9.75
+ Schrepfer Sven (2003) 9.75

1 Ackermann Rico (2003) 9.75
+ Raschle Urban (2003) 9.75

1 Traber Maik (2003) 9.00
- Diethelm Samuel (2003) 9.00

1 a Hirsch Danin (2003) 9.00
- Hangartner Maurice (2003) 9.00

1 b Hangartner Maurice (2003) 9.00
- Hirsch Danin (2003) 9.00

1 Diethelm Samuel (2003) 9.00
- Traber Maik (2003) 9.00

1 Ulmann Elias (2003) 8.75
- Bülmann Noel (2003) 8.75

1 Saxer Yves (2003) 8.75
- Jehli Simon (2003) 8.75

1 Jehli Simon (2003) 8.75
- Saxer Yves (2003) 8.75

1 Bülmann Noel (2003) 8.75
- Ulmann Elias (2003) 8.75

1 Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.75
o Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 8.75

1 Zinsli Thomas (2004) 8.50
o Buff Stefan (2004) 8.50

1 Zellweger Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50

1 Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50
o Locher Jens Peter (2004) 8.50

1 Sutter Janick (2004) 8.50
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Freund Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

1 a Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50
o Baumgartner Björn (2003) 8.50

1 b Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

1 Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.50
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50

1 Rüegg Ramon (2003) 8.50
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50

1 Rohner Patrick (2004) 8.50
o Schiess Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 a Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50

1 b Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50
o Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.50

1 Nef Michi (2004) 8.50
o Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.50

1 Meier Christian (2003) 8.50
o Wüst Dorian (2004) 8.50

1 Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.50
o Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 8.50

1 Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.50
o 8.50

1 Koller Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Frei Felix (2003) 8.50

1 a Kernen Noah (2003) 8.50
o Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.50
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1 b Keller Neel (2004) 8.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

1 Just Fabio (2004) 8.50
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50

1 Jäger Jan (2003) 8.50
o Mannhart Jan (2003) 8.50

1 Inauen Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 Heller Simon (2004) 8.50
o Eugster Michel (2003) 8.50

1 Heller Armin (2004) 8.50
o Stark Thomas (2003) 8.50

1 Häsler Colin (2004) 8.50
o Nüesch Rico (2003) 8.50

1 Gschwend Ursin (2003) 8.50
o Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.50

1 Grande Alessandro (2004) 8.50
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50

1 a Gleich Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50

1 b Giger Renato (2003) 8.50
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50

1 Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 a Egli Benno (2004) 8.50
o Hämmerli Severin (2004) 8.50

1 b Eggenberger Julian (2004) 8.50
o Höhener Fabrice (2003) 8.50

1 c Dörig Jan (2004) 8.50
o Schmid Markus (2003) 8.50

1 Bundi Diego (2004) 8.50
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50

1 Büsser Jan (2003) 8.50
o Bühler Dario (2003) 8.50

1 Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

1 Bischof Florian (2004) 8.50
o Baschung Flavio (2004) 8.50

1 Bernhard Urs (2004) 8.50
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50

1 Baschung Sandro (2003) 8.50
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50

1 Bärtsch Remo (2004) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 a Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.50
o Lusti Elias (2003) 8.50

1 b Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50
o Rüegg Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 c Arquint Noah (2003) 8.50
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50

1 d Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 e Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 1997-1998
1 Wittenwiler Roman (1998) 10.00

+ Jecklin Alexsandro (1998) 10.00

 
1 Schoch Cornel (1998) 10.00

+ Odermatt Michi (1997) 10.00

 
1 a Lanter Christian (1998) 10.00

+ Fuster Sepp (1997) 10.00

1 b Langenegger Beat (1997) 10.00
+ Baldinger Michael (1997) 10.00

1 Koch Thomas (1997) 10.00
+ Schiesser Patrik (1998) 10.00

1 Wingeier Janik (1998) 9.75
+ Salnajs Leo (1998) 9.75

1 Rösli Dario (1998) 9.75
+ Langenegger Remo (1997) 9.75

1 Manser Adrian (1998) 9.75
+ Meier Walter (1998) 9.75

1 Dobler Mathias (1997) 9.75
+ Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 9.75

1 Brülisauer Florian (1997) 9.75
+ Preisig Manuel (1998) 9.75

1 Schmid Patrick (1997) 9.00
- Schmid Dominik (1998) 9.00

1 Keller Stefan (1998) 9.00
- Eisenring Daniel (1997) 9.00

1 a Sisombun Fin (1997) 8.75
- Herrsche Lars (1998) 8.75

1 b Schmid Michael (1998) 8.75
- Furrer Damian (1998) 8.75

1 c Schmid Dominik (1998) 8.75
- Schmid Patrick (1997) 8.75

1 a Herrsche Lars (1998) 8.75
- Sisombun Fin (1997) 8.75

1 b Furrer Damian (1998) 8.75
- Schmid Michael (1998) 8.75

1 Eisenring Daniel (1997) 8.75
- Keller Stefan (1998) 8.75

1 Salnajs Leo (1998) 8.75
o Wingeier Janik (1998) 8.75

1 Langenegger Remo (1997) 8.75
o Rösli Dario (1998) 8.75

1 a Fuster Sepp (1997) 8.75
o Lanter Christian (1998) 8.75

1 b Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 8.75
o Dobler Mathias (1997) 8.75

1 Signer Walter (1998) 8.50
o Keller Stefan (1998) 8.50

1 Schiesser Patrik (1998) 8.50
o Koch Thomas (1997) 8.50

1 Preisig Manuel (1998) 8.50
o Brülisauer Florian (1997) 8.50

1 Odermatt Michi (1997) 8.50
o Schoch Cornel (1998) 8.50

1 Meier Walter (1998) 8.50
o Manser Adrian (1998) 8.50

1 Jecklin Alexsandro (1998) 8.50
o Wittenwiler Roman (1998) 8.50

1 Baldinger Michael (1997) 8.50
o Langenegger Beat (1997) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Walser Luca (2002) 10.00

+ Schiess Daniel (2002) 10.00

 
1 Spangaro Luciano (2001) 10.00

+ Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 10.00

 
1 Signer Ramon (2002) 10.00

+ Frei Silvan (2002) 10.00

1 Ramer Matthias (2001) 10.00
+ Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 10.00

1 a Nock Benjamin (2001) 10.00
+ Wagner Andreas (2002) 10.00

1 b Neff Mario (2001) 10.00
+ Rimle Adrian (2002) 10.00

1 c Mürner Silvan (2001) 10.00
+ Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 10.00

1 a Lusti Remo (2001) 10.00
+ Tschudi Mario (2001) 10.00

1 b Lötscher Nino (2001) 10.00
+ Bonderer Benjamin (2001) 10.00

1 a Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 10.00
+ Widmer Nico (2002) 10.00

1 b Lauber Florian (2002) 10.00
+ Melcher Nico (2002) 10.00

1 Laager Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00

1 Künzle Christian (2002) 10.00
+ Manser Damian (2002) 10.00

1 Knechtle Lorenz (2001) 10.00
+ Melcher Severin (2002) 10.00

1 Giger Florian (2001) 10.00
+ Schönenberger Michael (2001) 10.00

1 Bosshard Andri (2002) 10.00
+ Inauen Ivo (2002) 10.00

1 Biser Bruno (2001) 10.00
+ Bossert Alain (2001) 10.00

1 Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Buff Roman (2002) 10.00
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1 Steiner Nico (2001) 9.75
+ Schönenberger Leo (2002) 9.75

1 Schmid Remo (2002) 9.75
+ Bleiker Daniel (2001) 9.75

1 Schmid Andreas (2001) 9.75
+ Bischof Raphael (2002) 9.75

1 Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.75
+ Burch Dean (2001) 9.75

1 a Nef Beni (2002) 9.75
+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 9.75

1 b Müller Gabriel (2001) 9.75
+ Büchler Livio (2001) 9.75

1 Meier Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Werren Lars (2002) 9.75

1 Lenz Luca (2002) 9.75
+ Held Simon (2002) 9.75

1 Knecht Remo (2002) 9.75
+ Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 9.75

1 a Inauen Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Kretz Ruven (2002) 9.75

1 b Inauen Marco (2002) 9.75
+ Keller Cedric (2002) 9.75

1 c Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 d Hagen Lars (2001) 9.75
+ Frey Marco (2002) 9.75

1 Fässler Tobias (2002) 9.75
+ Tischhauser Joel (2001) 9.75

1 Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 9.75
+ Roth Marc (2002) 9.75

1 a Bischof Claudio (2002) 9.75
+ Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 9.75

1 b Bernhard Thomas (2002) 9.75
+ Hämmerli Sepp (2002) 9.75

1 Schlegel Werner (2002) 9.00
- Ritter Fabio (2001) 9.00

1 Ritter Fabio (2001) 9.00
- Schlegel Werner (2002) 9.00

1 Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.75
o Bischof Claudio (2002) 8.75

1 Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.75
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.75

1 a Widmer Nico (2002) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 8.50

1 b Werren Lars (2002) 8.50
o Meier Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50

1 Tschudi Mario (2001) 8.50
o Lusti Remo (2001) 8.50

1 Tischhauser Joel (2001) 8.50
o Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50

1 a Schönenberger Michael (2001) 8.50
o Giger Florian (2001) 8.50

1 b Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.50
o Steiner Nico (2001) 8.50

1 Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.50
o Walser Luca (2002) 8.50

1 Roth Marc (2002) 8.50
o Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.50

1 a Rimle Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Neff Mario (2001) 8.50

1 b Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 8.50
o Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.50

1 Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 a Melcher Severin (2002) 8.50
o Knechtle Lorenz (2001) 8.50

1 b Melcher Nico (2002) 8.50
o Lauber Florian (2002) 8.50

1 a Martin Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 8.50

1 b Manser Damian (2002) 8.50
o Künzle Christian (2002) 8.50

1 Kretz Ruven (2002) 8.50
o Inauen Severin (2002) 8.50

1 Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 8.50
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50

1 Keller Cedric (2002) 8.50
o Inauen Marco (2002) 8.50

1 Inauen Ivo (2002) 8.50
o Bosshard Andri (2002) 8.50

1 Held Simon (2002) 8.50
o Lenz Luca (2002) 8.50

1 Hämmerli Sepp (2002) 8.50
o Bernhard Thomas (2002) 8.50

1 a Frey Marco (2002) 8.50
o Hagen Lars (2001) 8.50

1 b Frei Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Signer Ramon (2002) 8.50

1 Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.50
o Ramer Matthias (2001) 8.50

1 Burch Dean (2001) 8.50
o Nüesch Remo (2001) 8.50

1 Buff Roman (2002) 8.50
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 Büchler Livio (2001) 8.50
o Müller Gabriel (2001) 8.50

1 a Bossert Alain (2001) 8.50
o Biser Bruno (2001) 8.50

1 b Bonderer Benjamin (2001) 8.50
o Lötscher Nino (2001) 8.50

1 c Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50
o Spangaro Luciano (2001) 8.50

1 a Bleiker Daniel (2001) 8.50
o Schmid Remo (2002) 8.50

1 b Bischof Raphael (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Andreas (2001) 8.50

1 Bertogg Severin (2001) 8.50
o Nef Beni (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 Speck Beda (2006) 10.00

+ Herzig Noah (2006) 10.00

 
1 Signer Peter (2006) 10.00

+ Aepli Finn (2006) 10.00

 
1 Rhyner Silvan (2005) 10.00

+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 10.00

1 Rechsteiner Severin (2006) 10.00
+ Hohl Cyrill (2006) 10.00

1 Patt Christian (2006) 10.00
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 10.00

1 a Müller Josias (2006) 10.00
+ Weidmann Janic (2005) 10.00

1 b Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00

1 c Mock Ramon (2006) 10.00
+ Grande Emanuele (2006) 10.00

1 Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 10.00
+ Bösinger Björn (2006) 10.00

1 a Joos Roman (2005) 10.00
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00

1 b Jäger Mathias (2006) 10.00
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 10.00

1 c Inauen Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 10.00

1 Graf Silvan (2005) 10.00
+ Lüchinger Marco (2005) 10.00

1 Feldmann Patrik (2005) 10.00
+ Maffiew Enea (2006) 10.00

1 Büsser Lars (2007) 10.00
+ Jäger Chläus (2007) 10.00

1 Bucher Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Bleiker Toni (2006) 10.00

1 Bischofberger Severin (2005) 10.00
+ Städler Peter (2005) 10.00

1 Wolf Mario (2007) 9.75
+ Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 a Walser Aaron (2006) 9.75
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 b Thoma Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 9.75

1 Sokolov Luka (2006) 9.75
+ Müller Roman (2006) 9.75
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1 Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 9.75

1 a Schmid Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Flütsch Beat (2005) 9.75

1 b Schmid Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Heller Hans (2007) 9.75

1 Schiegg Raphael (2005) 9.75
+ Sonderegger Patrick (2005) 9.75

1 Plüer Dario (2005) 9.75
+ Frei Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 Nef Tobias (2005) 9.75
+ Aepli Dean (2005) 9.75

1 Müller Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Keller Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.75
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 Keller Tami (2006) 9.75
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75

1 Fofanah Ryan (2005) 9.75
+ Schlegel Kevin (2005) 9.75

1 Eugster Martin (2005) 9.75
+ Tobler Tobias (2005) 9.75

1 Bucher Joel (2005) 9.75
+ Dörig Dario (2005) 9.75

1 a Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75
+ Siegrist Ueli (2006) 9.75

1 b Bösch Sepp (2005) 9.75
+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 9.75

1 a Anliker Nino (2005) 9.75
+ Ackermann Marco (2007) 9.75

1 b Albrecht Quirin (2006) 9.75
+ Lötscher Niklas (2006) 9.75

1 Zinsli Pirmin (2006) 9.00
- Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.00

1 Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 9.00
- Meier Adrian (2005) 9.00

1 Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.00
- Zinsli Pirmin (2006) 9.00

1 Meier Adrian (2005) 8.75
- Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.75

1 Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.75
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.75

1 Weidmann Janic (2005) 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

1 Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

1 Tobler Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Eugster Martin (2005) 8.50

1 Sutter Rouven (2006) 8.50
o Patt Christian (2006) 8.50

1 Städler Peter (2005) 8.50
o Bischofberger Severin (2005) 8.50

1 Sonderegger Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

1 Schlegel Kevin (2005) 8.50
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50

1 Rusch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50

1 Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.50

1 Müller Roman (2006) 8.50
o Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.50

1 a Maffiew Enea (2006) 8.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

1 b Lüchinger Marco (2005) 8.50
o Graf Silvan (2005) 8.50

1 c Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50

1 Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50

1 Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50

1 Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50
o Thoma Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Keller Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Müller Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Jäger Chläus (2007) 8.50
o Büsser Lars (2007) 8.50

1 a Hohl Cyrill (2006) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Severin (2006) 8.50

1 b Herzig Noah (2006) 8.50
o Speck Beda (2006) 8.50

1 Heller Hans (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.50
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50
o Keller Tami (2006) 8.50

1 Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 8.50
o Inauen Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 a Frei Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50

1 b Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50

1 Flütsch Beat (2005) 8.50
o Schmid Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Bösch Sepp (2005) 8.50

1 Dörig Dario (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

1 Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50

1 Bösinger Björn (2006) 8.50
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Sven (2006) 8.50
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50

1 a Aepli Finn (2006) 8.50
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50

1 b Aepli Dean (2005) 8.50
o Nef Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 c Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50


